
For more information, please contact us.
China Times Office T: 070 888 88 55 E: info@chinatimes.nl

Publication Date

01-02-2024

15-05-2024

05-06-2024

17-07-2024

12-09-2024

30-10-2024

Chinese New Year

Hemelvaartsdag 
Pinksteren

Summer High Season

Single’s Day 
Black Friday

13-03-2024

24-04-2024 May Holiday
Mother’s Day

Edition

358

361

362

363

364

365

359

360

366

Deadline Date

25-01-2024

08-05-2024

29-05-2024

10-07-2024

05-09-2024

23-10-2024

06-03-2024

17-04-2024

05-12-2024 12-12-2024

Feb

May

Jun

Jul

Sep

Oct

Mar

Apr

Dec

Father’s Day
Dragon Boat Festival

Mid-Autumn Festival 
Golden Week Tourism

Christmas
New Year

Spring

CT

CT + AN

CT + AN

CT + AN

CT

CT + AN

CT + AN

CT + AN

CT

China Times will release 9 editions in 2024, with 3 published independently on specific dates marked in 
black on the calendar. Additionally, 6 editions will feature collaborative inserts with Asian News.




