PUBLICATION DATES

China Times will release 9 editions in 2024, with 3 published independently on specific dates marked in black on the calendar. Additionally, 6 editions will feature collaborative inserts with Asian News.

	Edition		Deadline Date	Publication Date	
СТ	358	Feb	25-01-2024	01-02-2024	Chinese New Year
CT + AN	359	Mar	06-03-2024	13-03-2024	Spring
CT + AN	360	Apr	17-04-2024	24-04-2024	May Holiday Mother's Day
CT + AN	361	May	08-05-2024	15-05-2024	Hemelvaartsdag Pinksteren
CT + AN	362	Jun	29-05-2024	05-06-2024	Father's Day Dragon Boat Festival
CT + AN	363	Jul	10-07-2024	17-07-2024	Summer High Season
СТ	364	Sep	05-09-2024	12-09-2024	Mid-Autumn Festival Golden Week Tourism
CT + AN	365	Oct	23-10-2024	30-10-2024	Single's Day Black Friday
СТ	366	Dec	05-12-2024	12-12-2024	Christmas New Year

For more information, please contact us.

China Times Office

T: 070 888 88 55

E: info@chinatimes.nl